
６級　入門　確商・還元（もどし算）①

・1桁で見ているときは、「1つ飛ばす」 ・2桁で見ているときは、「すぐとなり」

【初1還】 【初2還】

1 ÷ ＝ 1 ÷ ＝

2 ÷ ＝ 2 ÷ ＝

3 ÷ ＝ 3 ÷ ＝

4 ÷ ＝ 4 ÷ ＝

5 ÷ ＝ 5 ÷ ＝

6 ÷ ＝ 6 ÷ ＝

7 ÷ ＝ 7 ÷ ＝

8 ÷ ＝ 8 ÷ ＝

9 ÷ ＝ 9 ÷ ＝

10 ÷ ＝ 10 ÷ ＝

【初1還・次1還】 【初還・次還など】

11 ÷ ＝ 11 ÷ ＝

12 ÷ ＝ 12 ÷ ＝

13 ÷ ＝ 13 ÷ ＝

14 ÷ ＝ 14 ÷ ＝

15 ÷ ＝ 15 ÷ ＝

16 ÷ ＝ 16 ÷ ＝

17 ÷ ＝ 17 ÷ ＝

18 ÷ ＝ 18 ÷ ＝

19 ÷ ＝ 19 ÷ ＝

20 ÷ ＝ 20 ÷ ＝

1,104 23

3,876 57 540 15

884 26 2,162 47

1,560 24 880 16

1,932 69 3,822 49

2,160 48 1,276 29

910 26 238 14

1,260 45

1,026 38 345 15

800 25 950 19

5,928 76 2,418 39

2,109 57 1,334 29

1,189 29 2,774 38

180 36 540 15

360 45 1,976 26

1,260 35 960 16

3,008 64 1,872 26

1,288 23 1,218 29

632 79 2,146 37

240 48 602 14

わりざん

116 29 3,384 47

©東谷珠算塾



1 ÷ ＝ 1 ÷ ＝

2 ÷ ＝ 2 ÷ ＝

3 ÷ ＝ 3 ÷ ＝

4 ÷ ＝ 4 ÷ ＝

5 ÷ ＝ 5 ÷ ＝

6 ÷ ＝ 6 ÷ ＝

7 ÷ ＝ 7 ÷ ＝

8 ÷ ＝ 8 ÷ ＝

9 ÷ ＝ 9 ÷ ＝

10 ÷ ＝ 10 ÷ ＝

11 ÷ ＝ 11 ÷ ＝

12 ÷ ＝ 12 ÷ ＝

13 ÷ ＝ 13 ÷ ＝

14 ÷ ＝ 14 ÷ ＝

15 ÷ ＝ 15 ÷ ＝

16 ÷ ＝ 16 ÷ ＝

17 ÷ ＝ 17 ÷ ＝

18 ÷ ＝ 18 ÷ ＝

19 ÷ ＝ 19 ÷ ＝

20 ÷ ＝ 20 ÷ ＝

こたえ

5,928 76 78 2,418 39 62

1,288 23 56 1,218 29 42

2,109 57 37 1,334 29 46

360 45 8 1,976 26 76

3,008 64 47 1,872 26 72

1,189 29 41 2,774 38 73

632 79 8 2,146 37 58

116 29 4 3,384 47 72

180 36 5 540 15 36

240 48 5 602 14 43

1,260 35

3,876 57

884 26

910 26

1,026 38

16

15

950 19

960 16

540 15

2,162 47

1,260 45

1,932 69

2,160 48

1,560 24

345

238

27

32

36

68

34

35

28

28

45

65

800 25

55

23

50

60

36

46

17

48

78

44

14

1,104 23

3,822 49

1,276 29

880
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